Technical data sheet
HELI - HELICAL TIE
HELI - Helical Tie page
1/3
Winchester Road Cardinal Point Tamworth Staffordshire B78 3HG
tel: +44 1827 255600 / fax: +44 1827 255616
Information presented on this document is the exclusive property of Simpson Strong-Tie®
It is valid only when associated with products supplied by Simpson Strong-Tie®
2020-01-31 www.strongtie.co.uk
Type 6 stainless steel timber
frame wall ties for fixing
wood frame structures
to masonry facades in
new build and retrofit
applications.
UK-DoP-h15-0001.pdf
TECHNICAL DATA
Timber Frame Wall Tie - Performance Values
Dimensions [mm] Min. tie embedment
depth [mm]References Type
Classification
Cavity
Width
[mm] Tie Length Ø Timber
frame Mortar
HELI05180A2 6 50 180 5 35 70
HELI05205A2 6 50-75 205 5 35 70
HELI05230A2 6 75-100 230 5 35 70
HELI05255A2 6 101-125 255 5 35 70
NOTE:  Maximum permissible differential movement is 24mm
Thin Joint Masonry Wall Ties - Performance Values
Dimensions [mm] Min. tie embedment
depth [mm]
References Type
Classification
Cavity
Width
[mm] Tie Length Ø
3.5 N/
mm2
Solid AAC
Mortar
HELI07205A2 3 50 205 7 80 70
HELI07230A2 3 50 - 75 230 7 80 70
Technical data sheet
HELI - HELICAL TIE
HELI - Helical Tie page
2/3
Winchester Road Cardinal Point Tamworth Staffordshire B78 3HG
tel: +44 1827 255600 / fax: +44 1827 255616
Information presented on this document is the exclusive property of Simpson Strong-Tie®
It is valid only when associated with products supplied by Simpson Strong-Tie®
2020-01-31 www.strongtie.co.uk
Dimensions [mm] Min. tie embedment
depth [mm]
References Type
Classification
Cavity
Width
[mm] Tie Length Ø
3.5 N/
mm2
Solid AAC
Mortar
HELI07255A2 3 75 - 100 255 7 80 70
HELI07280A2 3 100 - 125 280 7 80 70
HELI07305A2 3 125 - 150 305 7 80 70
Technical data sheet
HELI - HELICAL TIE
HELI - Helical Tie page
3/3
Winchester Road Cardinal Point Tamworth Staffordshire B78 3HG
tel: +44 1827 255600 / fax: +44 1827 255616
Information presented on this document is the exclusive property of Simpson Strong-Tie®
It is valid only when associated with products supplied by Simpson Strong-Tie®
2020-01-31 www.strongtie.co.uk